
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spring School on Corruption Prevention in Higher Education 
Hotel Millenium Palace (Kej Makedonija bb) 

May 15-18, 2024 Ohrid, N. Macedonia 
 

PROGRAM  
  
Day 1 – Wednesday, May 15, 2024  
 

 
15.00-18.00 
 
 
18.00-19.00 
 
 
 
 
 
19.00 – 20.00 
 

 
Arrival of participants  
Hotel in Ohrid  
 
Welcome - Introduction and Corruption Free Universities Project 
Presentation   
Mišo Dokmanović, Project manager  
 
Game of introduction  
 
Dinner  
 

 
Day 2 – Thursday, May 16, 2024  

08.30-09.30 
 
09.30-11.00 
 
 
 
11.00-11.30 
 
11.30-13.00 
 
 
13.00- 14.00  
 
14.00-15.30 
 
15.30-16.00 
 
16.00-17.30  
 
 
17.30- 20.00  
 
20.00-21.00 

Breakfast  
 
Official opening  
Session 1 – Introduction to the concept of corruption. Terminology. 
Definition, Types and Approaches (Lecturer: Rozarta Dodaj) 
  
Coffee break  
 
Session 2 – Corruption through Numbers and Trends: Reports on 
Corruption in the Western Balkans (Lecturer: Miloš Hrnjaz) 
 
Lunch  
 
Session 3: What are whistleblowers? (Lecturer: Irena Popovska)  
 
Coffee break  
 
Session 4: Reflections – What did we learn today?  
Work in groups. All experts  
 
Free time in Ohrid  
 
Dinner  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Day 3 – Friday, May 17, 2024 
 

08.30-09.30 
 
09.30-11.00 
 
 
11.00-11.30 
 
11.30-13.00 
 
 
13.00- 14.00  
 
14.00-15.30 
 
 
15.30-16.00 
 
16.00-17.30  
 
 
17.30- 20.00  
 
20.00-21.00  

Breakfast  
 
Session 6 - What is Corruption in the Higher Education and How to 
Recognize it? (Lecturer: Rozarta Dodaj) 
  
Coffee break  
 
Session 7: How to Report Corruption in the Higher Education? (Lecturer: 
Irena Popovska)  
 
Lunch  
 
Session 8: How to Prevent Corruption in the Higher Education? What could 
we do to inform the students?  (Lecturer: Miloš Hrnjaz)  
 
Coffee break  
 
Solving Case Study – specific case is developed, students are divided in 
groups to provide solution, all experts 
 
Free time  
 
Dinner  

 
Day 4 – Saturday, May 18, 2024  
 

08.30-09.30 
 
09.30-10.00 
 
 
10.00-11.30 
 
 
11.30-12.00 
 
12.00-13.00 
 
13.00 

Breakfast  
 
Session 9 – Concept of follow-up activities  
Project team  
 
Session 10- learning by doing – revision of individual follow-up activities and 
feedback from groups, presentation all experts and project team  
 
Closing ceremony/certificates/evaluation    
 
Lunch 
 
Departure of participants 
 

  
 
 

 
 
  


