





# **Spring School on Corruption Prevention in Higher Education**

Hotel Millenium Palace (Kej Makedonija bb) May 15-18, 2024 Ohrid, N. Macedonia

### **PROGRAM**

### Day 1 - Wednesday, May 15, 2024

15.00-18.00	Arrival of participants Hotel in Ohrid
18.00-19.00	Welcome - Introduction and Corruption Free Universities Project Presentation Mišo Dokmanović, Project manager  Game of introduction
19.00 – 20.00	Dinner

#### Day 2 - Thursday, May 16, 2024

,	iy, May 10, 2024
08.30-09.30	Breakfast
09.30-11.00	Official opening Session 1 – Introduction to the concept of corruption. Terminology. Definition, Types and Approaches (Lecturer: Rozarta Dodaj)
11.00-11.30	Coffee break
11.30-13.00	Session 2 – Corruption through Numbers and Trends: Reports on Corruption in the Western Balkans (Lecturer: Miloš Hrnjaz)
13.00- 14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.30	Session 3: What are whistleblowers? (Lecturer: Irena Popovska)
15.30-16.00	Coffee break
16.00-17.30	Session 4: Reflections – What did we learn today? Work in groups. All experts
17.30- 20.00	Free time in Ohrid
20.00-21.00	Dinner











## Day 3 - Friday, May 17, 2024

08.30-09.30	Breakfast
09.30-11.00	Session 6 - What is Corruption in the Higher Education and How to Recognize it? (Lecturer: Rozarta Dodaj)
11.00-11.30	Coffee break
11.30-13.00	Session 7: How to Report Corruption in the Higher Education? (Lecturer: Irena Popovska)
13.00- 14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.30	Session 8: How to Prevent Corruption in the Higher Education? What could we do to inform the students? (Lecturer: Miloš Hrnjaz)
15.30-16.00	Coffee break
16.00-17.30	Solving Case Study – specific case is developed, students are divided in groups to provide solution, all experts
17.30- 20.00	Free time
20.00-21.00	Dinner

## Day 4 - Saturday, May 18, 2024

08.30-09.30	Breakfast
09.30-10.00	Session 9 – Concept of follow-up activities Project team
10.00-11.30	Session 10- learning by doing – revision of individual follow-up activities and feedback from groups, presentation all experts and project team
11.30-12.00	Closing ceremony/certificates/evaluation
12.00-13.00	Lunch
13.00	Departure of participants



